Ty #idsy A SreeT

Employees’ Provident Fund Organization

sifasy fafer siaa, ey, sharsh s e, 75 Redr - tooss
Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066

Generated On  31/08/2021 12:00:

Payment Confirmation Receipt

1012108028214

Payment Confirmed

24-AUG-2021 12:10:27

DLCPMO0042743000

FUTURE ENTERPRISES COMPANY (REGD.)

, Monthly Contribution Challan

2

JUL-2021

6,031

3,538

500

Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

1,880

Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

113

Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

l’ . - ,

Chall; Gener;;c-jwc.)n :
Establishment ID :
Establishment Name :
Challan Type :
Total Members :
Wage Month :
Total Amount (Rs) :
: -1 Amount (Rs) :
u;:l::N (I ('\"':;'” ;
|
|
|

Payment Confirmation Bank : HDFC Bank
CRN: 240310821000593
Payment Date : 31-AUG-2021
Payment Confirmation Date : 31-AUG-2021

¢ Total PMRPY Benefit : 0

Page 1 of 1




