



कर्मचारी भविष्य निधि संगठन  
Employees' Provident Fund Organization

भविष्य निधि भवन, १४, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - ११००६६  
Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066

Generated On 31/08/2021 12:00:

**Payment Confirmation Receipt**

TRRN No :	1012108028214
Challan Status :	Payment Confirmed
Challan Generated On :	24-AUG-2021 12:10:27
Establishment ID :	DLCPM0042743000
Establishment Name :	FUTURE ENTERPRISES COMPANY (REGD.)
Challan Type :	Monthly Contribution Challan
Total Members :	2
Wage Month :	JUL-2021
Total Amount (Rs) :	6,031
Account-1 Amount (Rs) :	3,538
Account-10 Amount (Rs) :	500
Account-10 Amount (Rs) :	1,880
Account-21 Amount (Rs) :	113
Account-22 Amount (Rs) :	0
Payment Confirmation Bank :	HDFC Bank
CRN :	240310821000593
Payment Date :	31-AUG-2021
Payment Confirmation Date :	31-AUG-2021
Total PMRPY Benefit :	0



*(Handwritten signature)*